Transosseous Quad Tendon
Repair With Double Knotless
Knee FiberTak® Anchors
Surgical Technique
02  |  Transosseous Quad Tendon Repair With Double Knotless Knee FiberTak® Anchors﻿
3
Using the SD Lasso Wire Loops, pass the single end of a
FiberSnare suture through each tunnel, resulting in the

(a)
06  |  Transosseous Quad Tendon Repair With Double Knotless Knee FiberTak® Anchors﻿
Ordering Information
Implants Price Item Number
Double Knotless Knee FiberTak® anchor $875 AR-3740SP
Instrumentation
2.4 cannulated drill and SutureLasso™ SD wire loop $492 AR-1594D-24
2.4 mm zebra guide pin $209 AR-1250Z
Sutures
FiberSnare® guidewire, black/white $175 AR-7209SNT
FiberSnare guidewire, white/blue $175 AR-7209SNL
1.3 mm SutureTape w/ two 26.5 mm half-curved needles, white/blue $92 AR-7505
1.3 mm SutureTape, w/ two 26.5 mm half-curved needles, black/white $92 AR-7505TT-02
1.3 mm SutureTape, w/ two 36.6 mm half-curved needles, white/black $92 AR-7531-02
1.7 mm SutureTape, w/ conventional cutting needle, white/black $83.50 AR-7511T
1.7 mm SutureTape, w/ conventional cutting needle, white/blue $83.50 AR-7511
Tapered needle w/ nitinol loop $32 AR-7281
Products advertised in this brochure/surgical technique guide may not be available in all countries. For information on availability, please contact Arthrex Customer Service or your local Arthrex
representative.
Transosseous Quad Tendon Repair With Double Knotless Knee FiberTak® Anchors﻿  |  07
Notes